TC
R
 0
01
G
B
 0
11

Off-Highway Powertrain Services
Germany GmbH
Heiligenstädter Straße 17a
D-37351 Dingelstädt
phone: +49 36075 573-0
fax: +49 36075 573-23
WALTERSCHEID GMBH
Hauptstraße 150
D-53797 Lohmar
Tel: +49 2246 12-0
Fax: +49 2246 12-3501
Referenz sín méret (mm) Bestellnr.
KU2000/314NB 314/30/20 8004322
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NBFBF* 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU2000/389XB 389/32/25 8005155
KU5410/314 314/30/20 8004702
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329* 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU5410/389 389/32/25 8005153
KU2000/314NA5 314/30/20 8004686
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA5* 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KU2000/389XA5 389/32/25 8005156
KB8314 314/30/20 8004705
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329* 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KB8389 389/32/25 8004858
KI8314 314/30/20 8002587
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329* 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5314N 314/30/20 8004746
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N* 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
PB5389N 389/32/25 8005143
Drawbars with ball
Series Atles 900
 KBA8301ALX
straight